Feeder Line Replacement Schedule
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Year

1 2009
2 2010

3 2011

2012

2013

2014

Line
FL19 - B
FL19 - C

FL12 — Phase Il

FL17-A

FL17-B
FL21-50
FL22
FL23
FL29
FL11-1

FL7 — Phase Il

FL-25-A
FL-—25-B
FL35-A
FL35-B

FL28
FL14

Location
Ogden Area

Ogden Area

West Salt Lake
Salt Lake & Davis Counties

Salt Lake & Davis Counties
Layton

Davis —Weber County Line to
Hot

Hot Springs to Logan
Brigham City to Plymouth
West Salt Lake County

South Salt Lake County

Utah County
Southwest Salt Lake County

Southwest Salt Lake County
Logan to Lewiston
Tooele County

Length in (Ft)
12,165
83,823

30,635
17,321

1,785
1,085
3,000
6,000
1,499
25,560
2,020
10,274

44,384
5,701

41,891
599
85,959

Est Cost
12,000,000

40,000,000

24,825,000
14,036,000

1,446,000
1,975,000
2,553,000
5,105,000
1,275,000
21,748,000
1,719,000
9,179,000

39,297,000
5,348,000

39,297,000
562,000
5,142,000
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Year
2015
2016

2017

2018

Line
FL14 — Phase |l

FL14 — Phase Il
FL20
FL41-A

FL41 - B
FL50

FL50-B
FL18 — Phase Il
FL37

Location
Tooele County

Tooele County
Ogden Area
Tooele County

Tooele County
Croydon to Devils Slide

Croydon to Devils Slide
South Weber Area
Kent Ranch to Rock Springs

Length in (Ft)
45,687

35,052
6,410
3,541

16,606
27,426

2,593
5,000
28,219

Est Cost
45,000,000

34,525,000
6,629,000
3,845,000

18,033,000
26,967,000

2,816,000
5,701,000
32,176,000
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