Feeder Line Replacement Schedule

	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)
	Year	Line	Location	Length in (Ft)	Est Cost
1	2009	FL19 - B	Ogden Area	12,165	12,000,000
2	2010	FL19 - C	Ogden Area	83,823	40,000,000
3	2011	FL12 – Phase II FL 17 - A	West Salt Lake Salt Lake & Davis Counties	30,635 17,321	24,825,000 14,036,000
4	2012	FL 17 - B FL21-50 FL22 FL23 FL29 FL11-1 FL7 – Phase II FL-25 - A	Salt Lake & Davis Counties Layton Davis –Weber County Line to Hot Hot Springs to Logan Brigham City to Plymouth West Salt Lake County South Salt Lake County	1,785 1,085 3,000 6,000 1,499 25,560 2,020 10,274	1,446,000 1,975,000 2,553,000 5,105,000 1,275,000 21,748,000 1,719,000 9,179,000
5	2013	FL – 25 - B FL35 - A	Utah County Southwest Salt Lake County	44,384 5,701	39,297,000 5,348,000
6	2014	FL 35 - B FL28 FL14	Southwest Salt Lake County Logan to Lewiston Tooele County	41,891 599 85,959	39,297,000 562,000 5,142,000

Questar Gas Company Docket No. 09-057-16 QGC Exhibit 1.7 Page 1 of 2

Feeder Line Replacement Schedule

	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)
	Year	Line	Location	Length in (Ft)	Est Cost
7	2015	FL14 – Phase II	Tooele County	45,687	45,000,000
8	2016	FL14 – Phase III FL20 FL 41 - A	Tooele County Ogden Area Tooele County	35,052 6,410 3,541	34,525,000 6,629,000 3,845,000
9	2017	FL41 - B FL50	Tooele County Croydon to Devils Slide	16,606 27,426	18,033,000 26,967,000
10	2018	FL50 - B FL18 – Phase II FL37	Croydon to Devils Slide South Weber Area Kent Ranch to Rock Springs	2,593 5,000 28,219	2,816,000 5,701,000 32,176,000

Questar Gas Company Docket No. 09-057-16 QGC Exhibit 1.7 Page 2 of 2